Regal 26 Express

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Material

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite Uber alles
Verdrangung
Frischwassertank
zugel. Personenzahl
Anz. Kabinen
Anz. Kojen
Treibstofftank

Motorboot
Regal

26 Express
GFK
7.89m
8.29m

2.50m
2812 kg
761

8

1

4

273 |
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